
Virginia Nongame and Endangered Wildlife Program

Chesapeake Bay Restoration Fund

Virginia Housing Program

Family and Children's Trust Fund (FACT)

Department for Aging and Rehabilitative Services

Virginia's State Forests Fund

Federation of Food Banks

Virginia Arts Foundation

Virginia Military Family Relief Fund

Open Space Recreation and Conservation

Virginia Cancer Centers

Part-year residency dates:

From

To

State of residence (Nonresidents only)

[1]

[2]

[4]

[5]

[6]

[7]

[8]

[9]

[18]

[10]

[11]

[19][12]

[20][13]

[21]

[14]

[22]

[15]

[16]

[25]

[17]

[23]

[24]

Virginia Federation of Humane Societies

Spay and Neuter Fund

If you contributed to a public school foundation, provide the supporting information to your accountant

Form ID: VA

Virginia General Information

Contributions

Part-year Resident Information

Nonresident Information

Use Tax

NOTES/QUESTIONS:

Amount of charitable contributions you wish to make to:

If you were a part-year resident during the tax year, enter the dates you lived in Virginia

Spouse Taxpayer

Virginia city or county of residence on January 1, 2020; last lived in or business location

Mark to indicate name has changed from last year (Resident and nonresident only)

Mark to indicate address has changed from last year (Resident and nonresident only)

Mark to indicate that a Virginia return was not filed last year (Resident only)

Consumer's Use Tax

Form ID: VA

Mark to indicate filing status has changed from last year(Resident only) [3]

Children of America Finding Hope
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